
TIME TABLE FOR MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAMMES

Schedule of Classes for  Fall 2018 Semester 2019 

F/QSP 11/05/02

Class Timing: _______________  

Effective from 24-NOV-18

Master of Science (MS) in Industrial Chemistry Programme, Specialization Industrial Chemistry

Reviewed By: ________________________
                            Co-Chairman/ Coordinator

               Date: ________________________

Approved By:  ______________________
                                         Chairman

               Date: ________________________

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

CY-502

CY-515

CY-511

CY-404

CY-520

CY-501

Advanced Chemical Kinetics

Paint and Surface Coatings

Research Methodology

Separation Techniques

Soap, Detergent and Cosmetic Industries

Unit Operations

Dr. Kashif Ahmed

Mr. Mazher I. Khan

Dr. Amtul Qayoom

Dr. Anjum Ayub

Dr. Saeeda Nadir Ali

Mr. Ghazanfar Hussain

 Code
No.

Course TitleCourse Instructor Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1800-2100

1800-2100

1800-2100

1800-2100

1800-2100

1800-2100


