TIME TABLE FOR MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAMMES



DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Master of Science (MS) in Industrial Chemistry Programme, Specialization Industrial Chemistry

Schedule of Classes for Fall 2018 Semester 2019

Effective from 24-NOV-18

Class Timing: _____

Code No.	Course Instructor	Course Title	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
CY-502	Dr. Kashif Ahmed	Advanced Chemical Kinetics		1800-2100					
CY-515	Mr. Mazher I. Khan	Paint and Surface Coatings		1800-2100					
CY-511	Dr. Amtul Qayoom	Research Methodology				1800-2100			
CY-404	Dr. Anjum Ayub	Separation Techniques						1800-2100	
CY-520	Dr. Saeeda Nadir Ali	Soap, Detergent and Cosmetic Industries					1800-2100		
CY-501	Mr. Ghazanfar Hussain	Unit Operations			1800-2100				

Reviewed By:Co-Chairman/ Coordinator	Approved By:Chairman
Date:	Date: